

CHECK	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	CATEGORY	UNIT COST	SUB TOTAL	Amazon Link	Homedepot Link
	1 IN. X 12 IN. X 8 FT. BOARD, AFRICAN MAHAGONI, OAK, WALNUT, SAPELE	10	LUMBER	\$0.00	\$0.00		
	2 IN. X 4 IN. X 8 FT. FRAMING STUD LUMBER	65	LUMBER	\$3.25	\$211.25		https://www.homedepot.com
	1/4 IN. X 4 FT. X 8 FT. BC SANDED PINE PLYWOOD	3	LUMBER	\$25.32	\$75.96		https://www.homedepot.com
	12MM - SANDE PLYWOOD (1/2 IN. CATEGORY X 4 FT. X 8 FT.; ACTUAL: 0.472 IN. X 48 IN. X 96 IN.)	5	LUMBER	\$52.25	\$261.25		https://www.homedepot.com
	PLYWOOD UTILITY PANEL (COMMON: 1/8 IN. X 4 FT. X 8 FT.; ACTUAL: 0.106 IN. X 48 IN. X 96 IN.)	12	LUMBER	\$12.38	\$148.56		https://www.homedepot.com
	3/4 IN. X 10 FT. ELECTRIC METALLIC TUBE (EMT) CONDUIT	16	METAL	\$9.75	\$156.00		https://www.homedepot.com
	27 IN. X 96 IN. 2.5 METAL LATH GALVANIZED	16	METAL	\$15.87	\$253.92		https://www.homedepot.com
	3/4 IN. ELECTRICAL METALLIC TUBE (EMT) SET-SCREW COUPLING (25 PACK)	1	METAL	\$12.36	\$12.36	https://www.amazon.com	https://www.homedepot.com
	1/2 IN. X 20 FT. #4 REBAR	2	METAL	\$13.27	\$26.54		https://www.homedepot.com
	LH FASTWALL STUCCO BASE SANDED SW 80 LBS.	30	MASONARY	\$10.97	\$329.10		https://www.homedepot.com
	PURE PORTLAND CEMENT 94LB BAGS	120	AIRCRETE	\$0.00	\$0.00		
	GALLON OF VEGGIE OIL (CHEAPER ONE)	5	AIRCRETE	\$6.73	\$33.65	https://www.amazon.com	
	DOMEGAIA BRICK FORMS	5	AIRCRETE	\$340.00	\$1,700.00		
	SEVENTH GENERATION, DISH LIQUID (19OZ BOTTLE)	50	AIRCRETE	\$3.00	\$150.00	https://www.amazon.com	https://www.target.com
	FINE SAND (1/2 TON)	1	AIRCRETE	\$0.00	\$0.00		
	BOEN 48 IN. W X 150 FT. L NON-ADHESIVE EIFS STUCCO MESH	5	AIRCRETE	\$69.49	\$347.45	https://www.amazon.com	https://www.homedepot.com
	SOLID BRAID NYLON ROPE 1/4 INCH (500' ROLL)	3	STACKING	\$50.95	\$152.85	https://www.amazon.com	https://www.homedepot.com
	1 GAL. TITEBOND III ULTIMATE WOOD GLUE	2	FINISHING	\$27.77	\$55.54	https://www.amazon.com	https://www.homedepot.com
	ELECTRICAL TAPE	1	GLUE	\$4.95	\$4.95	https://www.amazon.com	https://www.homedepot.com
	TEFLON TAPE	1	GLUE	\$3.30	\$3.30	https://www.amazon.com	https://www.homedepot.com
	BLUE TAPE	1	GLUE	\$6.98	\$6.98	https://www.amazon.com	
	GAFFER TAPE	1	GLUE	\$38.97	\$38.97	https://www.amazon.com	https://www.homedepot.com
	GORILLA BLACK DUCK TAPE	1	GLUE	\$8.98	\$8.98	https://www.amazon.com	https://www.homedepot.com
	SILICON 1 10.1 OZ. CLEAR ALL PURPOSE CAULK	4	GLUE	\$5.98	\$23.92	https://www.amazon.com	https://www.homedepot.com
	3/4 IN. X 100 FT. 28-GAUGE GALVANIZED PIPE HANGER STRAP (PLUMBERS METAL TAPE)	1	STACKING	\$58.37	\$58.37	https://www.amazon.com	https://www.homedepot.com
	12 IN. BLACK SUPER HEAVY DUTY TEE HINGE OR BLACK ANTIQUE ORNATE FLEUR-DE-LYS HINGES - 9"	2	HARDWARE	\$20.77	\$41.54	https://www.amazon.com	https://www.homedepot.com
	EVERBILT T 6 IN. ZINC PLATED HEAVY-DUTY STRAP HINGE	3	HARDWARE	\$4.58	\$13.74	https://www.amazon.com	https://www.homedepot.com
	1/2" GALVANIZED WASHERS, GAUGE 20 (THE MOST THIN WE CAN FIND)	20	HARDWARE	\$0.00	\$0.00		
	ALUMINIUM ANGLE (EVERBILT 1 IN. X 36 IN. WITH 1/8 IN. THICK)	1	HARDWARE	\$14.73	\$14.73		https://www.homedepot.com
	EVERBIT 1/2 IN. X 6 IN. HEX GALVANIZED LAG SCREW	1	HARDWARE	\$3.44	\$3.44		https://www.homedepot.com
	U BOLT 3 INCH LONG (FOR A 3/4 INCH PIPE OF EMT)	3	HARDWARE	\$26.18	\$78.54		https://www.homedepot.com
	2-3/8 IN. X 2-3/8 IN. X 10 FT. 15-GAUGE GALVANIZED METAL FENCE CORNER POST	1	HARDWARE		\$0.00		https://www.homedepot.com
	DUPLEX NAILS (GRIP-RITE #8 X 3 IN. 16-PENNY BRIGHT STEEL DUPLEX NAILS 30 LBS PACK)	1	HARDWARE	\$58.88	\$58.88		https://www.homedepot.com
	TEKS #10 X 3/4 IN. PHILLIPS PAN-HEAD SELF-DRILLING SCREWS (170-PACK)	1	FASTENERS	\$7.78	\$7.78		https://www.homedepot.com
	TEKS #6 X 3/4 IN. PHILLIPS FLAT HEAD ZINC PLATED WOOD SCRE (100PACK)	12	FASTENERS	\$4.80	\$57.60		https://www.homedepot.com
	TEKS #10 X 1 IN. EXTERNAL HEX ZINC PLATED WASHER HEAD SELF TAPPING DRILL POINT SCREWS	1	FASTENERS	\$7.78	\$7.78		https://www.homedepot.com
	#9 X 1 IN. T-STAR PLUS DRIVE FLAT-HEAD PARTIAL THREAD YELLOW ZINC COATED MULTI-MATERIAL S	200	FASTENERS	\$0.00	\$0.00		
	SPAX #8 X 1-1/4 IN. T-STAR PLUS DRIVE FLAT HEAD PARTIAL THREAD YELLOW ZINC MULTI-MATERIAL S	3	FASTENERS	\$10.48	\$31.44		https://www.homedepot.com
	SPAX #8 X 1-1/2 IN. T-STAR PLUS DRIVE FLAT-HEAD PARTIAL THREAD YELLOW ZINC COATED MULTI-MATERIAL S	3	FASTENERS	\$9.50	\$28.50		https://www.homedepot.com
	SPAX #8 X 2 IN. T-STAR PLUS DRIVE FLAT-HEAD PARTIAL THREAD YELLOW ZINC COATED MULTI-MATERIAL S	3	FASTENERS	\$8.38	\$25.14		https://www.homedepot.com
	SPAX #8 X 2-1/2 IN. T-STAR PLUS DRIVE FLAT-HEAD PARTIAL THREAD YELLOW ZINC COATED MULTI-MATERIAL S	3	FASTENERS	\$9.50	\$28.50		https://www.homedepot.com
	SPAX #10 X 3 IN. YELLOW ZINC COATED T-STAR PLUS DRIVE FLAT UNDERCUT PARTIAL THREAD MULTI-MATERIAL S	4	FASTENERS	\$10.48	\$41.92		https://www.homedepot.com
	SPAX 1/2 IN. X 10 IN. POWERLAG HEX DRIVE WASHER HEAD HIGH CORROSION RESISTANT COATING L	32	FASTENERS	\$4.20	\$134.40		https://www.homedepot.com
	TAPCON 1/4 IN. X 3-1/4 IN. HEX-WASHER-HEAD CONCRETE ANCHORS (75-PACK)	1	FASTENERS	\$31.50	\$31.50		https://www.homedepot.com
	EVERBILT #10 ZINC-PLATED STEEL SCREW EYE (50-PACK)	1	FASTENERS	\$6.42	\$6.42		https://www.homedepot.com
	PRATT RETAIL SPECIALTIES 20 IN. X 1000 FT. STRETCH WRAP	1	FORMS	\$24.98	\$24.98		
	DOMEGAIA BLOCK FORMS	5	FORMS	\$340.00	\$1,700.00		
				TOTAL	\$6,396.73		